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INTERNATIONAL CONSOLIDATED AIRLINES GROUP SA
ISIN: ES0177542018  WKN: B5M6XQ7
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General attributes |Iu'l||‘."| Il Wa I\ !
ISIN ES0177542018 5 00 | 1] | IHH'I' |
Symbol IAG II | o I'.-'I | ,J
Exchange Euronext Milagql\l/IJ?;)II: ’\CAQ‘;?E;I l-,I || [ || J |IIII
Currency EUR 120 . Ill Ill |' "
Sector Transport I"h ; |“|I IJ.'I |.||'
Security Stock |III e 5 B A |
type 1.80 1 'II.'I I II I'HI 1A
Market cap 10,246 EUR ,' O
(m) N I I'r”-.'”n J ln
Benchmark FTSE 100 1.70 Lo |
ILII-q 1
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.041 EUR (4,900) 12.2023 02.2024 04.2024 06.2024
Ask (Ask size) 2.058 EUR (54,860)
Open 2.085 EUR
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 2.085 EUR Source: FactSet
Low 2.085 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.085 EUR
VWAP 19215 EUR Recent research
Volume (pcs) = on sector
Trading volume - Date Headline Download
Number of trades 1 2024/07/09 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Last size - 2024/06/28 B quity Weekly &
2024/06/24 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Futures and Options 2024/06/21 ZE  Global Equity Ratings &,
Related Futures 30  2024/06/21 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global X

Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=129796962,160619317,53549470
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0177542018&ID_NOTATION=439906705
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba4e117b13cdfefe30bf8ca2ece1a90cb56a53263f84a6bc9e2ba237ee5c7e13&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=837704d8ac89e4339&time=1720622550&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79910f5d5f238ad0af67f28d19f28126306a1a55a21a8e47a02b101875000e77&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8fab183c74d2c34b2&time=1720622550&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c8666a93f4e53da1e40f02313102642f4540c374c4345f513c34ab230faa38cb&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=78f160dd0fdccc63c&time=1720622550&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=03487056249c581efc578aff9a238fba02ea13e468f3b047bdc43f4aa150abf6&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=381c24f0ab06de8ef&time=1720622550&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=95df995255f3796a9f4ae5a5d394745937a60b173056768ff2e85db83194d848&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=21fed272227404741&time=1720622550&tool=RSC
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Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
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High
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Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +17.86%
Perf (abs.) +0.32
Beta 1.17
Volatility 29.65
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0.00% (0.00)

ES0177542018

IAG

Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
EUR
Transport
Stock

10,246 EUR

FTSE 100

2.041 EUR (4,900)
2.058 EUR (54,860)

2.085 EUR
2.085 EUR
2.085 EUR
2.085 EUR
1.9215 EUR

1

1y 3y

091 1.63

2.10

2.00

1.90
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/ 11:44
07/09

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/  15:30
07/09

Tradegate 2024/ 14:40
07/09

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:01
07/09

Munich 2024/  08:02

2.037 EUR (0
2.001 EUR (382

1.958 EUR (98
-EUR (-
2.163 EUR (2024/05/13
1.653 EUR (2024/01/17

(_
(_

-EUR
- EUR
Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
2.097 EUR 0.01 3
2.051 EUR 0.00 4
2.066 EUR 0.04 8
2.071 EUR 0.00 1
2.07EUR  0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=439906705
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=279888314
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457681
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=115130096
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42665619
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42510048
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London Stock Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

07/09

2024/
07/09

2024/
07/09

2024/
07/09

2024/
02/20

2024/
07/08

2024/
07/09

2024/
07/09

2024/
07/08

16:26

08:28

15:56

18:00

17:44

12:31

08:08

17:38

173.10 GBp 856.18

2.067 EUR

2.09 USD

1.6805 EUR

2.085 EUR

2.085 EUR

2.071 EUR

2.082 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

32.65

2,243

3,711
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42536944
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42546709
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17661370
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43038164
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42546708
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42228402
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Company profile

Company Logo
INTERMATICINAL

I A AIRLINES
GROUP

Contact Details

INTERNATIONAL CONSOLIDATED
AIRLINES GROUP SA

Waterside HAA2, Speedbird Way - UB7 0GB
London

Telefon: +44-20-8564-2800
Fax: +

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Luis Gallego
Martin

Adam Daniels

Carolina
Martinoli

Fernando
Candela

Jonathan
Sullivan

Jorge Saco
Julio Rodriguez

Lynne
Embleton

Marco
Sansavini

Nicholas
Cadbury

Sean Doyle

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Francisco Ferran
Larraz

Bruno Matheu

Emilio Saracho
Rodriguez de Torres

Heather McSharry
Lucy Shaw
Margaret Ewing
Maria Eva Castillo
Sanz

Maurice Lam
Peggy Bertha

Bruzelius
Robin Phillips

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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